
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Performance Level (PL):
Safety Category Acc. to ISO 13849-1:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

E-nummer:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
Smile 10 EA
2TLA030051R0400
7350024432190
Smile 10 EA
Emergency stop in Smile enclosure, 2 x NC, Status LED in button, 1 meter 5-pole cable out 
of bottom.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Emergency Stops and Pilot
Devices

Ordering
7350024432190
1 piece
85365011

Dimensions
0.040 m
0.084 m
0.052 m
0.112 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.15 m
0.078 m
0.055 m
0.14 kg

Safety Information
Up to e
4

Additional Information
Smile
Emergency Stop

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172001C0202_chapter11

Classifications
3861470
EC002034 - Emergency stop complete
EC002034 - Emergency stop complete
B
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