# Smile 10 EA



## **General Information**

Extended Product Type:	Smile 10 EA
Product ID:	2TLA030051R0400
EAN:	7350024432190
Catalog Description:	Smile 10 EA
Long Description:	Emergency stop in Smile enclosure, 2 x NC, Status LED in button, 1 meter 5-pole cable out of bottom.

#### Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Emergency Stops and Pilot Devices

### Ordering

<u></u>	
EAN:	7350024432190
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85365011

#### Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.040 m
Product Net Height:	0.084 m
Product Net Depth:	0.052 m
Product Net Weight:	0.112 kg

#### **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.15 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.078 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.055 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.14 kg

#### Safety Information

Performance Level (PL):	Up to e
Safety Category Acc. to ISO 13849-1: 4	

### Additional Information

Product Main Type:	Smile
Product Name:	Emergency Stop

# Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2TLC172001C0202\_chapter11

#### Classifications

E-nummer:	3861470
ETIM 4:	EC002034 - Emergency stop complete
ETIM 5:	EC002034 - Emergency stop complete
Object Classification Code:	В

